ΜΟυνμαι		
<b>23165</b> *	WARRANTY DEED	Vol. <u>m90</u> Page 23805
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That LEONARD LAHODA and JOSEPH LAHODA,	1	알 등에 있는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 없다.
harningfter called the granter for the consideration	hereinafter stated, to	grantor paid by
VERNON K. MOURER and NETTIE PEARL 1 the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conv the certain real property, with the tenements, hered situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and	MOURER, husband an vey unto the said grantee litaments and appurtent	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
The W <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> SE <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> of Section 5, Township Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.	소리는 것은 이번 물질 것이 좋는다.	승규는 가슴 옷을 들었다. 그는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것을 통했다.
SUBJECT TO: Notice of lien for di Farm Use Land. An additional tax roll and tax roll for Code 99 prop Amount: \$2,804.35 plus interest, assume and pay in full the above d "This instrument will not allow use of the prope	has been levied a berties. Account- if any. The Gran lescribed lien.	s disclosed by the assessment #3610-00000-01200; tees herein hereby agree to MIPANY strument in violation of applicable land use
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting th check with the appropriate city or county planning	his instrument, the person department to verify of	on acquiring fee tille to the property should approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g And said grantor hereby covenants to and with so is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	aid grantee and grantee nted premises, free fron	s heirs, successors and assigns, that granior all encumbrances except all
those of record and those apparent upon	n the land as of t	the date of this deed and that and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except th The true and actual consideration paid for thi XKEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	is transfer, stated in ter XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ms of dollars, is \$ <u>29,195-05</u> <u>(XANEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>
<b>SEEXARS HEADISCHARDER AND ANNUAL ANNUAL AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND</b>		Marina da Angela da A
changes shall be implied to make the provisions h	ereof apply equally to	corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof the grantor has executed	this instrument this 21	(th day ofNovember, 1990,
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	e signed and seal affixe	ed by its officers, auty authorized thereto by
	LEONARD LA	AUODA Februar
STATE OF KIRKY NEW MEXICO )	LEONARD L	
County of <u>BERNALILLO</u> ) SS. <u>28 NOVEMBER</u> , 19 <u>90</u> .		0
<u></u>	Joseph	- Lahoda
Personally appeared the above named	UJOSEPH LA	HODA Lahoda
LEONARD LAHODA		
		말했는 것 같아요. 이 같은 것 것은
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument		
to be voluntary act and deed.		
		c Klomoth
Before me: Jena 14 ates	STATE OF OREGON,	County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. ing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Origina New Mexico My commission expires: 6 Oct 1992	November 27,	19_90, by JOSEPH LAHODA ,
C. OTATY	××××	x who acknowledged the for
	going instrument	to be his voluntary act and deed
PUPLICE STATE		
	Notary Public for Ore	gon Ausu . Ald
	My commission expir	
LOENARD LAHODA & JOSEPH LAHODA		STATE OF OREGON,
7959 Pacific Ln.		SS range to react the reaction of the reaction
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument wa
VERNON K. MOURER & NETTIE PEARL MOURE	R	received for record on the 30th
P.O. Box 014		day of <u>Nov.</u> , 19_90_
Waterford, CA 95386		at 2:42 o'clock P.M., and recorde
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>23805</u> or a file/reel number <u>23168</u>
After recentlage relation 39: SAME AS GRANTEE	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count
		affixed.
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP		
Upin a strange in responsed all us statements shall be sens in the following address.		Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
SAME AS GRANTEE		Evelyn Blenn, County Ofer Recording Office
		By Auline Mintenders Deput

MOUNTAIN TUNNE COMPANY

A STATE OF STATE

MOUNTAIN FULLE COMPANY

and the set

NAME, ADDRESS, ZU	•		Fee :		
		NING	N M N M D	CON	PANY

\$28.00

NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP